
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Registration deadline is three 

weeks prior to the class date. 

 

 

Registration fee - $150.00*‡ 
 

* Registration fee of $100 for Iowa 
Restaurant Association members 
with current membership (verified 
at registration and discount will be 
issued at a later date). 

‡ Re-test only option: $50 

 
 
For additional information, 

including FAQs, go to: 

 

http://bit.ly/ISUServsafe 
 

 

  
Register online at: 
http://bit.ly/ISUServsafe 

 

or call: 1-800-262-0015 
(Monday-Friday, 8 am-5 pm) 

 

 

2020 Class Dates & Locations 
All classes are 9 am-6 pm. Lunch is on your own. 
 

Oskaloosa, IA: Held @ Mahaska Co. Extension Office, 212 North I St., Oskaloosa 

Tuesday, January 28-Registration deadline: January 7, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14- Registration deadline: March 24, 2020 

Tuesday, July 14- Registration deadline: June 23, 2020 

Tuesday, October 13- Registration deadline: September 22, 2020 

 

Fairfield, IA: Held @ Jefferson Co. Extension Office, 2606 W. Burlington Ave., Fairfield 

Monday, February 10- Registration deadline: January 20, 2020 

Monday, May 11- Registration deadline: April 20, 2020 

Monday, August 10- Registration deadline: July 20, 2020 

Monday, November 9- Registration deadline: October 19, 2020 

 

Albia, IA: Held @ Monroe Co. Extension Office, 219 B Avenue West, Albia 

Tuesday, March 10- Registration deadline: February 18, 2020 

Tuesday, September 8- Registration deadline: August 25, 2020 

 

Newton, IA: Held @ Jasper Co. Extension Office, 550 North 2nd Ave. W, Newton 

Tuesday, June 9- Registration deadline: May 19, 2020 

 

Bloomfield, IA: Held @ Davis Co. Extension Office, 402 E. North St., Bloomfield 

Monday, December 7- Registration deadline: November 16, 2020 

 

Class size is limited, Register early! 

                 For more information, contact: 
Sara Sprouse, MSN, RN 

Human Sciences Specialist, Nutrition and Wellness 
p: 319.293.3039, c: 641.919.3796, sprouse@iastate.edu 

Sign up today! 

http://bit.ly/ISUServsafe
mailto:sprouse@iastate.edu

